Do
Fr
Fr
Sa
So
So

Di
Di
Sa
So
So

Fr
Fr
Fr
Sa
So
So
Di
Do
Sa
So
So
Di
Sa

01.01.26
02.01.26
02.01.26
03.01.26
04.01.26
04.01.26
05.01.26
06.01.26
06.01.26
10.01.26
11.01.26
11.01.26
14.01.26
16.01.26
16.01.26
16.01.26
17.01.26
18.01.26
18.01.26
20.01.26
22.01.26
24.01.26
25.01.26
25.01.26
27.01.26
31.01.26

GOTTESDIENST - VORSCHAU

der Pfarren Eisgarn, Eggern und Reingers

Anderungen méglich!!!
9.15 Kirche Eisgarn — Neujahrs-Messe
16.30 Kirche Eisgarn — Rosenkranzgebet
17.00 Kirche Eisgarn — Herz-Jesu-Messe
17.00 Kirche Reingers — Vorabendmesse
9.15 Kirche Eisgarn — Messe
10.15 Kirche Eggern — Messe
17.00 Kirche Reingers — Vorabendm. /HI. Drei Konige
9.15 Kirche Eisgarn — Messe/HI. Drei Kénige
10.15 Kirche Eggern — Messe/HI. Drei Kénige
16.00 Kirche Eggern — Vorabendmesse
8.00 Kirche Reingers — Messe
9.15 Kirche Eisgarn — Messe
16.00 Kapelle Gro3-Radischen — Messe
17.00 Kirche Eisgarn — Stille Eucharistische Anbetung
18.45 Kirche Eisgarn — Barmherzigkeits-Rosenkranz
19.00 Kirche Eisgarn — Barmherzigkeits-Messe
17.00 Kirche Eisgarn — Vorabendmesse
9.00 Kirche Reingers — Messe
10.15 Kirche Eggern — Messe
16.00 Kapelle Leopoldsdorf — Messe
16.00 Kapelle Reinberg-Heidenreichstein — Messe
17.00 Kirche Reingers — Vorabendmesse
9.15 Kirche Eisgarn — Messe
10.15 Kirche Eggern — Messe
19.00 Kapelle lllmanns — Messe
17.00 Kirche Eggern — Vorabendmesse



