

GOTTESDIENST - VORSCHAU

der Pfarren Eisgarn, Eggern und Reingers

Änderungen möglich!!!

Do	01.01.26	9.15	Kirche Eisgarn – Neujahrs-Messe
Fr	02.01.26	16.30	Kirche Eisgarn – Rosenkranzgebet
Fr	02.01.26	17.00	Kirche Eisgarn – Herz-Jesu-Messe
Sa	03.01.26	17.00	Kirche Reingers – Vorabendmesse
So	04.01.26	9.15	Kirche Eisgarn – Messe
So	04.01.26	10.15	Kirche Eggern – Messe
Mo	05.01.26	17.00	Kirche Reingers – Vorabendm. /Hl. Drei Könige
Di	06.01.26	9.15	Kirche Eisgarn – Messe/Hl. Drei Könige
Di	06.01.26	10.15	Kirche Eggern – Messe/Hl. Drei Könige
Sa	10.01.26	16.00	Kirche Eggern – Vorabendmesse
So	11.01.26	8.00	Kirche Reingers – Messe
So	11.01.26	9.15	Kirche Eisgarn – Messe
Mi	14.01.26	16.00	Kapelle Groß-Radischen – Messe
Fr	16.01.26	17.00	Kirche Eisgarn – Stille Eucharistische Anbetung
Fr	16.01.26	18.45	Kirche Eisgarn – Barmherzigkeits-Rosenkranz
Fr	16.01.26	19.00	Kirche Eisgarn – Barmherzigkeits-Messe
Sa	17.01.26	17.00	Kirche Eisgarn – Vorabendmesse
So	18.01.26	9.00	Kirche Reingers – Messe
So	18.01.26	10.15	Kirche Eggern – Messe
Di	20.01.26	16.00	Kapelle Leopoldsdorf – Messe
Do	22.01.26	16.00	Kapelle Reinberg-Heidenreichstein – Messe
Sa	24.01.26	17.00	Kirche Reingers – Vorabendmesse
So	25.01.26	9.15	Kirche Eisgarn – Messe
So	25.01.26	10.15	Kirche Eggern – Messe
Di	27.01.26	19.00	Kapelle Illmanns – Messe
Sa	31.01.26	17.00	Kirche Eggern – Vorabendmesse